
RSAC Calendar 2023 
Date/s Event Date/s  Event 

JANUARY  FEBRUARY  
Mon January 9th  Outing Jamberoo 

Office Open 1 day 
ZOOM Online 
classes Resume 

Saturday 4th 
February 

Saturday Cooking 

Tues January 10th  Office open 1 day Sunday 5th 
February 

Friendship Group 
Outing 

Weds January 11th  Outing Centennial 
Park bikes & bbq 

Monday 6th 
February 

Monday night 
Tenpin Bowling 
resumes 

Thurs January 12th  Outing Postmans 
Lunch Cruise 

Wednesday 8th 
February 

Drama resumes 

Fri 13-28 January Tasmania Trip Saturday 11th 
February 

RSAC Come & Try 
Soccer 3-5pm  
Graf Park 
Yagoona 

Monday 16th 
January 

Outing Thirlmere Saturday 18-28 
February 

Coffs Harbour 
Road Trip 

Wednesday 18th 
January 

Outing Raging 
Waters 

  

Thursday 19th 
January 

Outing Scenic 
World Bl Mtns 

  

Monday 23rd 
January 

Outing Olympic 
Park BBQ 
activities 
Office Reopens 

  

Tuesday 24th  Outing Luna Park   
Thursday 26th 
January 

Australia Day 
public holiday 

  

Monday 30th 
January 

PROGRAMS 
RESUME 
(not drama & 
Monday bowling) 

  

MARCH  APRIL  

Saturday 4th March Saturday Cooking Saturday 1st April Saturday Cooking 
Friday 10-14 
March 

Mens Camp 
Wollongong 

Thursday 6-10 
April 

Family Easter 
Camp 

Saturday 18th 
March 

RSAC Welcome 
Back Disco 

Friday 7 April-25  School Holidays 
No programs for 
term programs 

Sunday 26th March Friendship Group Monday 17-21 School holiday 
camp Wollongong 

  Wednesday 26 
April 

Programs 
Resume 

  Saturday 29 April Friendship Group 

MAY  JUNE  
Saturday 6th May Saturday Cooking Saturday 3rd June Saturday Cooking 
Sunday 7th May Friendship Group Monday 12 June Public holiday 

no programs 
Weds 10-20 May Group 1 Fiji 

holiday 
Friday 16-18 June Friendship Group 

Camp Katoomba 
Sun 21-30 May Group 2 Fiji 

holiday 
  



 

JULY EVENTS AUGUST  

Saturday 1st July Saturday Cooking Saturday 5th 
August 

Saturday Cooking 

Sat 1-16 July School holidays no 
school term 
programs 

Thurs 10-25 
August 

Outback 
Queensland Road 
Rail trip 

Mon 3-7 July School holiday 
camp Canberra 

Sunday 27th 
August 

Friendship Group 

Sun 9th July Presentation Day 
Hurstville 

  

Fri 21-30 July Northern Territory 
Road Trip 

  

SEPTEMBER  OCTOBER  
Saturday 2nd Sept Saturday Cooking Saturday 7 

October 
Saturday Cooking 

Fri 8 – 10 Sept Cooking Camp Monday 9 October Programs Resume 
Saturday 16 Sept RSAC Disco 

Dinner 
Saturday 28 
October 

Halloween 
Tenpin Bowling 
Party 

Sat 23 Sept – Sun 
8 October 

School Holiday   

Mon 25-29 
September 

School Holiday 
Camp Huskisson 

  

NOVEMBER  DECEMBER  
Saturday 4th Nov Saturday Cooking Saturday 2nd Dec Saturday Cooking 

Thurs 9th 
November 

AGM Sunday 10th Dec Volunteers Lunch 

Sunday 12th Nov Friendship Group Saturday 16 Dec RSAC Christmas 
Disco Party 
Programs Finish 

Mon 19 – 29 Nov Perth Trip Weds 20th Dec Office Closes 
School holidays 
begin 

    
 


